IP66
IK09
TUNC TUNC
Light Effect
Applications
Characteristics
Aluminium body

•    Laser light reection
•    Economic and efcient
•    Easy installation
•    High performance LED
•    High corrosion resistance
•     Interesting light sculpture
ENEC
STANDARD
Product Code
TUNC.8.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
8W 1056
Power
 600mm4000K
TUNC.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 10W 1320 600mm4000K
TUNC.15.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 15W 1980 800mm4000K
TUNC.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 20W 2640 800mm4000K
TUNC.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 3300 1000mm4000K
TUNC.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 3960 1000mm4000K
TUNC.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 3300 1500mm4000K
TUNC.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 3960 1500mm4000K
TUNC.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 4620 2000mm4000K
TUNC.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 5280 2000mm4000K
on/off 1-10V PUSH TRIAC DALI 3K 4K 6.5K
Co
nt
ro